Blutspenden in 39288 bis zum 10.05.2024

DI
Fr
Fr

02.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.04.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

10.05.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Burg 39288
DRK-Geschéftsstelle
In der Alten Kaserne 13

Burg 39288
DRK-Geschéftsstelle
In der Alten Kaserne 13

Burg 39288
DRK-Geschéftsstelle
In der Alten Kaserne 13



